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General information about company

Scrip code | 524470

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE312C01025

Name of the company SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA)

LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing ‘
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
2 Securities ? No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | Yes | Yes No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes | Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of as a % of of securities (1X)
Category No. of . Pa‘rtly L\lh(;rgsf Total nos. ts?l:arlersm of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder sharefolders | up equity | up . Depository (ViD= as per o o
an (D] shares held | equity Receints (IV)+(V)+ SCRR Total as
(v) shares ) P VI 1957) kVIII) a % of
held Asa % of Class eg: Class Total (A+B+C)
™) sa%o X egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) g‘romoter 14 365300599 365300599 | 44.01 365300599 365300599 | 44.05
Group
(B) Public 120786 464652401| | 464652401 | 55.99 463915641| | 463915641 | 55.95
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 120800 829953000 | | 829953000 | 100 829216240 | | 820216240 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g#;pebser of
0,
No. Of Zzsaurfin full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversi%n of in shares (XI1) otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying : Outstanding L (D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as K
0] shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible a percentage held in -
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of hare capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants ?Xal)e— O?II)+ No.@ | ol | No.| totl
(Xi) (a) N0 ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (0) (0)
Promoter
(A) (F?rom oter 110047000 | 110047000 | 50.57 198115984 | 54.23 365300599
Group
(B) Public 49.43 | | | 4c0s28666
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 110047000 | 110047000 | 100 198115984 | 2387 | | | 826120265
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (1X)
No. of fully | Partly | N% O | Total nos. | 1@l o of
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held . .
sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up lIJDnderIytmrg VIl = (calm:lated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota‘l,/
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares held | equity | ocPOSIOY | (jvy+(v)+ | 3P asa%
av) shares Receipts V) SCRR, of
held | (VD 1957) (VIII) Class Total
(\e/) Asa%of | Classeg:X | 0% Total Voting
(A+B+C2) : rights
A | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | ndian
@) Lr:]‘z'l"v'l‘é“eﬂsé;:‘lf; 12 282239474 282239474 | 34.01 282239474 282239474 | 34.04
) g;é’c?f‘;‘)er 2 83061125 83061125 | 1001 83061125 83061125 | 10.02
(SK?('lT)OtaI 14 365300599 365300599 | 44.01 365300599 365300599 | 44.05
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
grrlgmoter 14 365300599 365300599 | 44.01 365300599 365300599 | 44.05
Group (A)=
(MD+A)
2
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
o | stitutions
© Foreign P ortfolio | 4819160 4819160 | 0.58 4819160 4819160 | 0.58
(ng('lT)OIal 1 4819160 4819160 0.58 4819160 4819160 0.58
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@iy ig?éf;‘g'gg:jmal 119473 317487668 317487668 | 38.25 317487668 317487668 | 38.29
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 229 108656642 108656642 | 13.09 108656642 108656642 | 13.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 1083 33688931 33688931 | 4.06 32952171 32952171 | 3.97
(Séj;)(-g)otal 120785 459833241 459833241 | 55.4 459096481 459096481 | 55.37
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 120786 464652401 464652401 | 55.99 463915641 463915641 | 55.95
(B)2)+(B)
®)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(T,(Z\IEIB+(:2) 120800 829953000 829953000 | 100 829216240 829216240 | 100
(T:iaé+c) 120800 829953000 829953000 | 100 829216240 829216240 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa% Number of Locked pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full in shares (XI1) otherwise
Shares Shéres Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outswr¥dir? convertible securities (as a held in
convertible Warrants 91 securities percentage of Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (XI)= No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VIN+(X) As a . Shares | (a) | Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
@ | | 110047000 | 110047000 | 41.73 | 108115084| 70.19 | | 282230474
o | | o | o | 84 | o o | | 83061125
?Bb'TO‘a' Q) 110047000 | 110047000 | 50.57 198115984 | 54.23 365300599
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 110047000 | 110047000 50.57 198115984 | 54.23 365300599
Group (A)=
(AD)+A)
(2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
© | | | | 051 | | | | 4819160
Sub-Total (B) 051 4819160
(1)
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | | 3378 | | | | 313766433
(a(ii)) | | | | 1156 | | | | 108656642
© | | | | 358 | | || | 33586431
gj)b'TO‘a' ®) 48.92 456000506
Total Public
Shareholding
49.43 460828666
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 110047000 | 110047000 100 198115984 | 23.87 826129265
Total
(A+B+C) 110047000 | 110047000 100 198115984 | 23.87 826129265
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

| 4

| 5

| 6

|7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

Kedarmal
Bankda

Vijay Bankda

Ankit Bankda

Vijay Bankda
(HUF)

Kedarmal
Bankda (HUF)

Shankarlal
Bankda (HUF)

Rahul
Bankda

PAN (11)

| ADHPB2852M

ACYPB2376G

| AlcPB31908

AABHV2590K

AABHK9553R

| AaUHSO781G

| AIQPB2222B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

90194650

98554595

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

90194650

98554595

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.87

11.87

5.65

1.45

1.26

0.33

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 90194650

| 98554595

| asss6420

12068000

10484040

2731470

| 169500

Class eg:y

Total

90194650

| 98554595

| assssa20

12068000

10484040

2731470

| 169500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

10.88

11.89

5.65

1.46

1.26

0.33

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

24000000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

24000000

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.15

10.48

4.99

1.28

112

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

90194650

98554595

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90194650

98554595

46886420

12068000

10484040

2731470

169500
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 8

£

| 10

11

|12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ankur Vijay
Bankda

Asha Bankda

Vimla Bankda

Sulabh Rahul
Bankda

Payal Ankur
Bankda

Click here to go
back

PAN (11) | AlQPB2223A

| ADHPB2854P

| ADHPB2853L

AOCPB2386Q

AGTPJ9771A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

63900

54319

12320

9300100

11720160

282239474

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (V1)

63900

54319

12320

9300100

11720160

282239474

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

112

141

34.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X | 63900

| 54310

| 12320

9300100

11720160

282239474

Class eg:y |

Total 63900

| 54310 |

12320

9300100

11720160

282239474

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 001

0.01

112

141

34.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

46000000

40047000

110047000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

46000000

40047000

110047000

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI1)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

4.9

4.26

1.25

41.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

54319

12320

9300100

198115984

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

70.19

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII1

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63900

54319

12320

9300100

11720160

282239474

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Promoter
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Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Group Group Promoter Group Promoter Group ”
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE

LIMITED

LIMITED

STRAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE

PAN (11)

AAECP5134H

AAMCS4651E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

47186125

35875000

83061125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

47186125

35875000

83061125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

10.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

47186125

35875000

83061125

Class eg:y

Total

47186125

35875000

83061125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.69

4.33

10.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.02

3.82

8.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47186125

35875000

83061125
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Reason for not providing PAN |

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | |

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | |

Category | Bodies Corporate | Non-Resident Indian (NRI) | Clearing Members | IEPF | |

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the .
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (11) | | Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | 166 835 81 1 1083

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9418203 21514138 2019830 736760 33688931
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 9418203 21514138 2019830 736760 33688931
)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

113 2.59 0.24 0.09 4.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X | 9418203 | 21514138 2019830 | o

Class eg:y | |

|
32952171 |
|
32952171 |

Total | 9418203 | 21514138

2019830 | o

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 114 259 0.24 0 3.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI1)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9418203 21411638 2019830 736760 33586431

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

. . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the
he SBO Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether direct or indi
Whether by virtue of:
Klaossipnort Nationality Klaossipnort Nationality
casé of (Applicable casé of (Applicable Rights on
PAN a Nationality | in case of Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercisi
foreign Any other foreign Any other | Shares fi htsg dividend or | of
°19 is selected) €19 is selected) 9 any other control
national national distribution
AL . KEDARMAL .
ADHPB2852M India BANKDA AABHK9553R India 12.13 | 12.13 | 12.13 No
Total: | 12.13 | 1213 | 12.13 |
. VUAY .
ACYPB2376G India BANKDA AABHV2590K India 13.32 | 13.32 | 13.32 No

Total:| 13.32 | 13.32 | 13.32 |
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