General information about com	pany
Scrip code	524470
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE312C01025
Name of the company	SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Do	eclaratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Ta	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each of securities (IX)			ach class
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	365300599			365300599	44.01	365300599		365300599	44.05
(B)	Public	120786	464652401			464652401	55.99	463915641		463915641	55.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	120800	829953000			829953000	100	829216240		829216240	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ry Statemer	nt holding of s	pecified sec	curities			
Category of	Category Shares Underlying Share	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		110047000	110047000	50.57	198115984	54.23			365300599
(B)	Public				49.43					460828666
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		110047000	110047000	100	198115984	23.87			826129265

<del> </del>	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	arehold	ling patter	n of the Pr	omoter and	Promoter	Group	)	
			No of full-	No. Of	No. Of	Total non	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secur		ghts held in ea	ach
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV) l	Rights	Total
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding patter	n of the P	romoter and P	romoter Grou	p				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	282239474			282239474	34.01	282239474		282239474	34.04
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	83061125			83061125	10.01	83061125		83061125	10.02
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	365300599			365300599	44.01	365300599		365300599	44.05
(2)	Foreign			'							,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		14	365300599			365300599	44.01	365300599		365300599	44.05
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patter	rn of the	Public shareho	older		'-			
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	4819160			4819160	0.58	4819160		4819160	0.58
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	4819160			4819160	0.58	4819160		4819160	0.58
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	119473	317487668			317487668	38.25	317487668		317487668	38.29
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	229	108656642			108656642	13.09	108656642		108656642	13.1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1083	33688931			33688931	4.06	32952171		32952171	3.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		120785	459833241			459833241	55.4	459096481		459096481	55.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		120786	464652401			464652401	55.99	463915641		463915641	55.95
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patter	rn of the	Non Promoter	- Non Public s	hareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		120800	829953000			829953000	100	829216240		829216240	100
Total (A+B+C)		120800	829953000			829953000	100	829216240		829216240	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement showi	ing shareholo	ding pattern of	the Promot	er and	Pron	oter Gr	oup
Sr.		Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of I in shares (X		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Promo	ter and Promo	ter Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)		110047000	110047000	41.73	198115984	70.19			282239474
(d)		0	0	8.84	0	0	<u> </u>		83061125
Sub-Total (A)		110047000	110047000	50.57	198115984	54.23			365300599
(2)	Foreign			-					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		110047000	110047000	50.57	198115984	54.23			365300599
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Public	shareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.51					4819160
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.51					4819160
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				33.78					313766433
(a(ii))		[		11.56			i —		108656642
(e)				3.58			i —		33586431
Sub-Total (B)				48.92					456009506
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.43					460828666
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non F	Promoter- Non	Public sh	areho	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		110047000	110047000	100	198115984	23.87			826129265
Total (A+B+C)		110047000	110047000	100	198115984	23.87			826129265

		Indi	ividuals/Hind	u undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kedarmal Bankda	Vijay Bankda	Ankit Bankda	Vijay Bankda (HUF)	Kedarmal Bankda (HUF)	Shankarlal Bankda (HUF)	Rahul Bankda
PAN (II)	ADHPB2852M	ACYPB2376G	AJGPB3190B	AABHV2590K	AABHK9553R	AAUHS0781G	AIQPB2222B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90194650	98554595	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90194650	98554595	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.87	11.87	5.65	1.45	1.26	0.33	0.02
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	90194650	98554595	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Class eg:y			·	 			·
Total	90194650	98554595	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.88	11.89	5.65	1.46	1.26	0.33	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	24000000	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	24000000	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.15	10.48	4.99	1.28	1.12	0.29	0.02
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII	I)					
No. (a)	90194650	98554595	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	erwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)					<u> </u>		
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90194650	98554595	46886420	12068000	10484040	2731470	169500
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		<u>Indi</u> vidua	ls/Hindu undiv	rided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	<u></u>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankur Vijay Bankda	Asha Bankda	Vimla Bankda	Sulabh Rahul Bankda	Payal Ankur Bankda	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIQPB2223A	ADHPB2854P	ADHPB2853L	AOCPB2386Q	AGTPJ9771A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63900	54319	12320	9300100	11720160	282239474
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	63900	54319	12320	9300100	11720160	282239474
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0	1.12	1.41	34.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	IX)			
Class eg:X	63900	54319	12320	9300100	11720160	282239474
Class eg:y		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
Total	63900	54319	12320	9300100	11720160	282239474
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0	1.12	1.41	34.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	46000000	40047000	0	0	110047000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	46000000	40047000	0	0	110047000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	4.9	4.26	0.99	1.25	41.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	54319	12320	9300100	0	198115984
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	100	0	70.19
	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII	I)			1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63900	54319	12320	9300100	11720160	282239474
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
		Promoter	Promoter		1	

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Group | Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group |

	Any	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARADISE VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	STRAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECP5134H	AAMCS4651E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47186125	35875000	83061125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47186125	35875000	83061125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.69	4.32	10.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	47186125	35875000	83061125
Class eg:y			
Total	47186125	35875000	83061125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.69	4.33	10.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.02	3.82	8.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47186125	35875000	83061125

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

		Any Other (sp	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	166	835	81	1	1083
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9418203	21514138	2019830	736760	33688931
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9418203	21514138	2019830	736760	33688931
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	2.59	0.24	0.09	4.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	9418203	21514138	2019830	0	32952171
Class eg:y	-				
Total	9418203	21514138	2019830	0	32952171
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	2.59	0.24	0	3.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	2.29	0.21	0.08	3.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9418203	21411638	2019830	736760	33586431
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	significant beneficial owners													
he SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether direct or indi				
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	
AL	ADHPB2852M		India		KEDARMAL BANKDA	AABHK9553R		India		12.13	12.13	12.13	No	
	Total:										12.13	12.13		
	ACYPB2376G		India		VIJAY BANKDA	AABHV2590K		India		13.32	13.32	13.32	No	
									Total:	13.32	13.32	13.32		